
  

     Summer Session I 2025 

 

 
BUILDING HOURS 
Effective May 19 

 

Monday   7:45am – 8:00pm 
Tuesday   7:45am – 8:00pm 
Wednesday   7:45am – 8:00pm 
Thursday   7:45am – 8:00pm 
Friday    7:45am – 6:00pm 
Saturday   10:00am – 6:00pm 
Sunday   12:00pm – 8:00pm 

 
MEMORIAL LIBRARY access closes 15 minutes prior to these hours 

View details: marquette.edu/library/about/hours.php 

 
_________________________________________________________________________ 

 
EXCEPTIONS 

 
Interim Week 
Sun. May 11                CLOSED 
Mon. May 12 – Fri. May 16    7:45am – 6:00 pm  
Sat. May 17 – Sun. May 18               CLOSED 
 
 
Memorial Day Weekend  
Sat. May 24     CLOSED 
Sun. May 25          CLOSED 
Mon. May 26     CLOSED 
  
 
 
Intersession and 4th of July Holiday  
Sat. June 28 through Sun. July 6    CLOSED 
 

 
Summer Session II starts July 7 

 

http://www.marquette.edu/library/about/hours.php

